document will be treated as non responsive. They should furnish proof of 

their registration in the appropriate class and experience as indicated 

above while submitting their tenders, otherwise their tenders will be 

treated as non - responsive. 

6. EMD Should be paid for an amount Rs.57,000/- (Fifty Seven Thousand  only) 

in any one of the form given below: 

 Demand Draft drawn on a Nationalized Bank/Schedule Bank in favour 

of The Secretary Sri Parasakthi college for women Courtallam Womens 

College, Courtallam. 

 Deposits at Call receipt of Schduled banks pledged in favour of The